MISS VALENTINE 2023, TARTU GRAND PRIX
22.02.2023 - 26.02.2023 - 009 RGI Junior 2009 (2009) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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Jarvinen Isabel
Olarin
Voimistelijat
PERTENS
Johanna
Simone

VK Noorus

Foldesi Panni
RUS RG Sport

Safronova
Elina
VK Noorus

Benkovitsova
Xénia

T] SOKOL
Bratislava
1.Vinohrady

Syskova
Anastasia
Club Deportivo
Aura

Volkov Sofia
Liberty
Academy of
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Ishutina Vlada
IK School of
Gymnastics

Artemenko
Anastasia
Olarin
voimistelijat
Egorova
Anastasia
Olarin
Voimistelijat
Sunokaite
Smilte

SC Viesulas

Volocko
Anastasija
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Krasnobryzha
Yuliia

Ukraine

Sabre Bianca
Alyssa

GC JANIKA

Slabeika
Nicole

Zara Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Academy CO
Christova
Eleonora

SC Viesulas
Pieterse Olivia
Asker
Turnforening

Year

2009

2009

2009
CA

2009

2009
JrA

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009
Jr

2009

O

D A E Ded.

25.700 (2)

11.100 7.400 7.200

26.200 (1)

11.300 7.250 7.650

24.250 (4)

10.400 7.700 6.450 -0.30

25.550 (3)

10.200 8.000 7.350

23.900 (5

9.500 7.100 7.300

21.150 (12)

9.200 6.000 6.250 -0.30

24.250 (4)

10.200 6.750 7.300

22.750 (6)

8.800 6.900 7.050

22.550 (1)

8.300 7.050 7.200

D

10.600

9.600

11.200

9.600

11.000

8.300

8.600

9.800

7.700

7.500

A E Ded.
25.600 (3)

7.050 7.950
24.300 (4)

7.250 7.450

26.100 (1)
7.400 7.500

23.250 (5)

7.050 6.600

25.950 (2)

7.700 7.250

21.850 ()

6.750 6.800

22.600 (7)

6.950 7.050

22.800 (6)

6.900 6.400 -0.30

20.850 (9)

6.750 6.700 -0.30

20.150 (11)
6.450 6.200

!

D A E
24.700 (2

10.600 6.650 7.450

23.750 (5)

8.600 7.350 7.800

21.850 (9)

7.700 7.150 7.000

21.200 (12)

7.900 7.000 6.300

24950 (1)

9.500 7.600 7.850

24.500 (3)

9.600 7.000 7.900

22.350 (7)

9.600 6.900 5.850

22.150 ()
8.300 6.700 7.150
24.050 (4)

9.100 7.650 7.300

21.350 (11)

8.200 6.900 6.250

22.600 (6)
9.100 7.050 6.450
19.550 (16)

5.800 6.950 6.800

Ded.

Ded.

23.550 (1)
9.300 7.000 7.250

22.600 (2
8.900 6.600 7.100
20.550 (3)
8.000 6.650 5.900

Score

50.300

50.000

49.650

49.450

48.000

47.400

47.150

46.800

46.500

45.650

45.150

45.100

44.750

44.600

44.100

42.750

42.100




Rank Country Name/Club
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Cui Chloe
Liberty
Academy of
Rhythmic
Gymnastics

Lavigne
Abigail
Burlington
Gymnastics Club

Haines Amelie
Welsh
Gymnastics

Tarankeviciute
Vasare
SC Viesulas

Levi Ganani
Shachar
Hapoel Ramat
Eliyahu, Rishon
LeZion

Borrageiros
Gonzdlez Iria
Club Deportivo
Aura

Keskinen Hilla
Tampereen Sisu

Poernomo
Ellen

Asker
Turnforening

Antypova
Alexandra
Gymnastika RG
club Dubai

Endla Olivia
Olarin
Voimistelijat
Sarapova
Anna

GC JANIKA

KIM SEQJIN
J-TEAM (KOREA)

Jorgensen
Naja
Sanggaard
GymDanmark
Heber Ariel
Hapoel Ramat
Eliyahu, Rishon
LeZion

Year

2009

2009

2009
Jr

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

D

8.500

9.300

9.300

9.100

8.800

8.400

8.100

4.200

5.500

O

A E Ded.

21.700 (11)

6.650 6.550

22.000 (3)

6.450 6.250

21.950 (9)
6.600 6.050
21.900 (10)

6.200 6.600

20.400 (13)

6.100 5.500

19.850 (14)
5.650 6.400 -0.60
18.750 (15)

6.000 4.950 -0.30

18.200 (16)
7.050 6.950
15.350 (17)

5.650 5.100 -0.90
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6.800

6.600

8.100

6.900

6.600

6.000

7.200

7.600

3.000

5.100

19.800 (12

6.550 6.450

19.700 (13)
6.700 6.400
19.650 (14)

6.700 4.850

19.450 (15)

6.900 5.950 -0.30

20.400 (10)
7.100 6.700

19.700 (13)
7.400 6.300
19.100 (16)

5.500 6.700 -0.30

18.550 (17)

6.100 4.850

14.450 (19)
6.550 4.900
15.250 (18)

6.200 3.950

7.700

8.200

7.000

5.400

7.000

6.900

6.900

!

Ded.

21.050 (13)

6.800 6.550 -

21.550 (10)

6.850 6.500 -

19.800 (14)
6.350 6.450 -

19.200 (18)

7.100 6.700 -

19.750 (15)

5.900 6.850 -

18.100 (19)
6.300 4.900 -

19.300 (17)
6.200 6.500 -0.30

@

D A E Ded.
20.150 (4)
6.300 6.550 7.300
16.550 (5)

5.500 6.100 4.950

Score

41.850

41.800

41.650

41.550

41.450

41.000

40.200

38.900

38.850

37.950

37.300

35.850

32.650

30.600




MISS VALENTINE 2023, TARTU GRAND PRIX
22.02.2023 - 26.02.2023 - 009 RGlI Junior 2009 Hoop Final(2009)

Rank Country Name/Club
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Benkovitsova Xénia
T] SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Volocko Anastasija
Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation

Safronova Elina
VK Noorus

Syskova Anastasia
Club Deportivo Aura

Lavigne Abigail
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Artemenko Anastasia
Olarin voimistelijat

Sarapova Anna
GC JANIKA

Pieterse Olivia
Asker Turnforening

Slabeika Nicole
Zara Rhythmic Gymnastics Academy CO

.
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Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

D

10.500

10.900

10.500

9.100

7.900

7.800

6.300

6.600

5.600

O

A E Ded.

25.450 (1)
7.500 7.450
25.050 (2)
6.900 7.250
24.500 (3)
7.050 6.950
24.150 (4)
7.450 7.600
20.900 (5
6.750 6.250
20.600 (o)
6.550 6.250
19.700 (7)

7.150 6.550 -0.30

19.450 (3)
6.750 6.100
16.850 (9)

6.250 5.300 -0.30

Score

25.450

25.050

24.500

24.150

20.900

20.600

19.700

19.450

16.850




MISS VALENTINE 2023, TARTU GRAND PRIX
22.02.2023 - 26.02.2023 - 009 RGI Junior 2009 Ball Final(2009)

Rank Country Name/Club
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EST

PERTENS Johanna Simone
VK Noorus

Foldesi Panni
RUS RG Sport

Sunokaite Smilte
SC Viesulas

Volkov Sofia
Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics

Poernomo Ellen
Asker Turnforening

Jarvinen Isabel
Olarin Voimistelijat

Lavigne Abigail
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Haines Amelie
Welsh Gymnastics

Sarapova Anna
GC JANIKA

.
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Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

D

12.100

10.900

9.500

8.600

6.600

7.800

7.900

7.300

7.300

A E Ded.

27.350 (1)
7.350 7.900
25.800 (2)
7.350 7.550
23.850 (3)
7.150 7.200
22.000 (4)
6.750 6.650
21.200 (5
7.300 7.300
21.200 (5
6.550 6.850
20.850 (o)
6.750 6.200
20.050 (7)
6.600 6.150
19.250 ()
6.250 5.700

Score

27.350

25.800

23.850

22.000

21.200

21.200

20.850

20.050

19.250




MISS VALENTINE 2023, TARTU GRAND PRIX
22.02.2023 - 26.02.2023 - 009 RGI Junior 2009 Clubs Final(2009)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 T
FIN
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2. ——
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—
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EST
4 [
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[
5.
UKR
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7 =
ISR
8. El
SVK

Jarvinen Isabel
Olarin Voimistelijat

Ishutina Vlada
IK School of Gymnastics

Sabre Bianca Alyssa
GC JANIKA

Christova Eleonora
SC Viesulas

Krasnobryzha Yuliia
Ukraine

Syskova Anastasia
Club Deportivo Aura

Levi Ganani Shachar
Hapoel Ramat Eliyahu, Rishon LeZion

Benkovitsova Xénia
T SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

.
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Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

D

10.800

10.000

8.800

9.300

9.100

8.100

7.200

6.600

{!

A E Ded.

25.650 (1)
6.750 8.100
25.300 (2)
7.750 7.550
23.700 (3)
7.750 7.150
23.600 (4)
7.050 7.250
23.050 (5
6.900 7.050
21.800 (o)
7.000 6.700
19.700 (7)
6.700 5.800
19.200 (8)
6.700 5.900

Score

25.650

25.300

23.700

23.600

23.050

21.800

19.700

19.200




MISS VALENTINE 2023, TARTU GRAND PRIX
22.02.2023 - 26.02.2023 - 009 RGI Junior 2009 Ribbon Final(2009)

Rank Country Name/Club
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KOR

Foldesi Panni
RUS RG Sport

Sabre Bianca Alyssa
GC JANIKA

Krasnobryzha Yuliia
Ukraine

Cui Chloe
Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics

KIM SEQJIN
J-TEAM (KOREA)
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Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

D

@i

A E Ded.
25.050 (1)

10.300 7.300 7.450

9.500

7.600

7.200

5.500

23.000 (2)
7.250 6.550 -0.30
21.500 (3)
6.900 7.000
20.600 (4)
6.500 6.900
17.750 (5)
6.100 6.150

Score

25.050

23.000

21.500

20.600

17.750
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